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201201200000
25090

01/20/2012
03:22:17

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
JULIE M

Instr
#:20070713000
330110

201201230000
26950

01/23/2012
02:00:20

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS
RANDALL
ROYCE

Instr
#:20030714000
443490

201205220001
82170

05/22/2012
12:47:53

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20090424000
151990

201207200002
60780

07/20/2012
11:50:36

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
WAYNE A

Instr
#:20081118000
443450

201208100002
94790

08/10/2012
10:39:19

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRENNAN
BRANDY M

Instr
#:20090918000
358160

201208100002
96580

08/10/2012
02:25:31

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20090408000
130520

201209040003
33680

09/04/2012
02:44:09

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COSTON
GABRIEL
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100302000
061710

201210010003
73360

10/01/2012
01:53:28

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20101110000
378170

201210110003
91980

10/11/2012
01:59:29

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
TERRY JOE

Instr
#:20091202000
443540

201211060004
26330

11/06/2012
10:51:56

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SNIDER
THOMAS

Instr
#:20060330000
147940

201212060004
67110

12/06/2012
12:56:31

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POPE JOHN S Instr
#:20100728000
241180

201212100004
72150

12/10/2012
01:51:09

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20071107000
513550

201201300000
34180

01/30/2012
12:50:02

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20090226000
068570

201201240000
28430

01/24/2012
01:08:24

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060120000
031740



201202150000
56410

02/15/2012
12:05:12

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20071022000
488500

201203120000
84150

03/12/2012
11:18:18

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KIRK LESLIE
NORD

Instr
#:20040527000
282720

201203010000
72310

03/01/2012
10:40:19

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILDER
JOSHUA E

Instr
#:20060313000
116720

201203140000
89230

03/14/2012
01:00:35

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20091124000
435620

201203160000
92080

03/16/2012
11:36:48

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRENTICE
ISAAC

Instr
#:20090618000
235530

201203230001
00540

03/23/2012
10:13:36

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
CURTIS W

Instr
#:20041124000
647580

201204030001
13940

04/03/2012
01:01:39

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20090519000
188920

201204250001
42220

04/25/2012
11:43:36

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAHOS
MAXWELL D

Instr
#:20051012000
532460

201205140001
68800

05/14/2012
12:00:28

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCLELLAN
BRAD

Instr
#:20090603000
211770

201205140001
68760

05/14/2012
12:00:24

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GAMEL JOHN
W

Instr
#:20060609000
274140

201206150002
12280

06/15/2012
12:45:30

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FALGOUT
MICHAEL J

Instr
#:20070521000
235360

201206290002
29710

06/29/2012
12:53:34

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
STEPHEN D

Instr
#:20071001000
456720

201207180002
56610

07/18/2012
12:46:48

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KUNATH
JENNIFER B

Instr
#:20091112000
422340

201208010002
81280

08/01/2012
03:27:07

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS CLYDE
P

Instr
#:20061108000
550120

201208240003
18160

08/24/2012
11:15:45

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURCH
MATHEW

Instr
#:20080916000
367540

201209250003
65730

09/25/2012
01:27:02

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20030312000
149770


